
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety MIN MAX MODAL

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton 6575 7425 7000

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other 6600 7000 6800

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other 6400 6800 6600

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6800 7375 7090

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7140 7200 7180

Gujarat Devbhumi Dwarka Bhanvad Bunny 6000 7000 6500

Gujarat Junagarh Kodinar(Dollasa) Other 5750 7350 7100

Gujarat Junagarh Manavdar Cotton (Unginned) 7200 7900 7550

Gujarat Morbi Morbi Local 6500 7600 7050

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) 6855 7530 7330

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton 6000 7400 7050

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali Other 7000 7470 7235

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other 6800 7045 6950

Gujarat Surat Nizar(Kukarmuda) Other 6915 7145 7035

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6850 7400 7350

Gujarat Surendranagar Dasada Patadi Shanker 4 31mm FIne 6755 7150 7100

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6800 7330 7065

Karnataka Koppal Kustagi Other 6900 6900 6900

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber 6900 6980 6900

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Without Ginned Cotton 7000 7000 7000

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Medium Fiber 6800 6800 6800

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Without Ginned Cotton 6200 6920 6920

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Badwani Without Ginned Cotton 6551 6551 6551

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton 6840 7195 7000

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton 5075 7420 7420

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton 5525 6751 6700

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton 6500 7150 7000

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Ginned Cotton 10200 10200 10200

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Without Ginned Cotton 10200 11039 10200

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Medium Fiber 6100 6700 6700

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton 4800 7001 6600

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton 6250 6925 6900

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Ginned Cotton 10001 10001 10001

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton 10050 10800 10200
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Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi 7000 7210 7150

Odisha Rayagada Gunpur Bunny 7000 7500 7250

Punjab Fazilka Fazilka Narma BT Cotton 6905 7379 7301

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh American 6700 7525 7440

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh Desi 7500 7500 7500

Rajasthan Phalodi Bhagat Kii Phalodi J-34 7100 7500 7300

Telangana Adilabad Boath Cotton (Unginned) 6970 7521 7521

Telangana Adilabad Jainoor Cotton (Unginned) 7200 7500 7500

Telangana Khammam Burgampadu Cotton (Unginned) 7100 7500 7200

Telangana Khammam Charla Cotton (Unginned) 7300 7500 7400


